



BGA/Trade Fair & Events/2023/84

12 April 2023

To All Hon'ble Members of BGMEA

Subject: Participation in Intex South Asia Bangladesh to be held during 22-24 June 2023 at ICCB Bashundhara, Dhaka.

Dear Sir,

It is our immense pleasure to inform you that the biggest International Textile Sourcing Show of South Aisa Intex South Asia Bangladesh to be held during 22-24 June 2023 at Hall 2 & 4, ICCB, Bashundhara, Dhaka, Bangladesh. Intex South Asia is firmly established as the largest international textile sourcing show of South Asia.. Interested participants are requested to register through the below link with a unique code for BGMEA members. The detail information of the fair is mentioned below:

	Details of the Fair
Name of the Exhibition	: Intex South Asia Bangladesh Edition 2023
Dates	: 22-24 June 2023
Venue	: Hall 2 & 4, ICCB, Bashundhara, Dhaka, Bangladesh
Organizer	Worldex India Exhibition & Promotion Pvt. Ltd.
For Show Information	:Zahir Merchant, +91 9820028359, E-mail: zahir@worldexindia.com

Buyer Registration Link	lick Here

Exclusive Buyer Benefits for BGMEA members:

- • Welcome Buyers' Kit upon arrival at the Exhibition
- Express Entry to the Exhibition on Day-1 (Opening Day)
- Invitation to Grand Opening Ceremony, VIP Tour and Networking
- Invitation to Interactive Business Forum Seminar Series & Concurrent Events
- B2B Meetings with interested exhibitors during the Exhibition
- Interaction with Overseas delegates, trade buyers & industry bodies at the Exhibition
- Complimentary Access to VIP Buyers' Lounge with refreshments

BGMEA will provide necessary assistance. For any query, please contact: Md. Shahriar Rahman, Deputy Secretary, BGMEA, Mobile: +88 01671-429218 Md. Fakhrul Islam, Senior Executive, BGMEA, Mobile: +88 01676-027436

Thanking you, 12/4/2023

Md. Faizur Rahman Secretary General

> BANGLADESH GARMENT MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS ASSOCIATION (BGMEA) বাংলাদেশ পোশাক প্রস্তুতকারক ও রপ্তানীকারক সমিতি

> > —— • বাংলাদেশে তৈবি • ——

BGMEA Complex, House # 7/7A, Block # H-1, Sector # 17, Uttara, Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh. Tel: +880 9638012345 | E-mail: info@bgmea.com.bd | Web: www.bgmea.com.bd